
 Big 12 Conference Championship
 Rim Rock Farm, Lawrence, KS

 Hosted by University of Kansas
   10/30/20

 ========== WOMEN'S INVITE 6000m TEAM SCORE ==========

 1.    39  Iowa State                                  (21:06.6  105:32.7 1:45.5)
==========================================================
 1  1  Cailie Logue    SR  20:00.5
 2  5  Brenna Cohoon    FR  21:11.5
 3  7  Winrose Chesang  JR  21:13.7
 4  8  Dana Feyen    SO  21:21.0
 5  18  Janette Schraft  SO  21:46.0
 6 ( 21) Larkin Chapman  SR  21:54.0
 7 ( 26) Grace Dickel  FR  22:00.3

 2.    62  Texas                                       (21:27.8  107:18.8 0:23.9)
==========================================================
 1   6  Beth Ramos    SO  21:11.5
 2  12  Ava Peeples    SO  21:28.0
 3  13  Claudine Blancaflor  SR  21:28.5
 4  15  Gracie Morris    FR  21:35.4
 5  16  Madeline Vondra    SR  21:35.4
 6 ( 29) Alexa Rodriguez  SO  22:06.0
 7 ( 34) Kelsie Vicknair  FR  22:25.2

 3.    66  West Virginia                               (21:30.0  107:29.9 1:02.7)
==========================================================
 1   4  Ceili McCabe    SO  20:55.9
 2  10  Katherine Dowie    SO  21:25.4
 3  11  Charlotte Wood    SO  21:27.5
 4  17  Antigone Archer    SR  21:42.5
 5  24  Mikenna Vanderheyden  SO  21:58.6
 6 ( 40) Hannah Lipps  SO  22:36.3
 7 ( 42) Petal Palmer  FR  22:38.2

 4.    71  Oklahoma State                              (21:20.6  106:42.9 1:51.9)
==========================================================
 1  2  Taylor Roe  SO  20:07.8
 2   3  Gabby Hentemann  SO  20:48.4
 3  19  Ariane Ballner   SR  21:51.1
 4  22  Heidi Demeo    FR  21:55.9
 5  25  Rilee Rigdon    FR  21:59.7
 6 ( 30) Sivan Auerbach  FR  22:09.8
 7 ( 43) Lilly Lavier  FR  22:40.6

 5.   134  Kansas State                                (22:07.8  110:38.6 1:12.4)
==========================================================
 1   9  Jaybe Shufelberger  SO  21:22.6
 2  20  Kassidy Johnson    JR  21:51.5
 3  31  Hannah Stewart    SO  22:20.0
 4  35  Sydney Burton    SO  22:29.5
 5  39  Emma Lucas    SO  22:35.0
 6 ( 47) Cailan Steward  SO  23:19.1
 7 ( 52) Cara Melgares  SR  23:32.8

 6.   148  Baylor                                      (22:10.9  110:54.4 0:33.5)
==========================================================
 1  23  Lily Jacobs    FR  21:57.5
 2  27  Celia Holmes    JR  22:02.0
 3  28  Sarah Antrich    SR  22:02.7
 4  32  Sadie Hamrin    JR  22:21.2
 5  38  Madelaine Johnston  SR  22:31.0
 6 ( 41) Mazie Larsen  JR  22:37.4
 7 ( 51) Kendall Mansukhani  FR  23:31.7

 7.   190  Kansas                                      (22:46.2  113:50.6 1:55.9)
==========================================================
 1  14  Lona Latema    SO  21:30.2
 2  33  Avryl Johnson   SO  22:24.8
 3  44  Lisa Lauschke   SR  23:05.4
 4  49  Kenadi Krueger  FR  23:24.1
 5  50  Alexys Barton   JR  23:26.1
 6 ( 57) Addison Coppinger  FR  23:51.6
 7 ( 63) Riley Colby  FR  24:32.7

 8.   238  Texas Tech                                  (23:19.9  116:39.3 2:01.6)
==========================================================
 1  36  Binta Ka    JR  22:30.7
 2  37  Jazmyn Martinez  JR  22:30.8
 3  48  Sydney White    JR  23:22.1
 4  55  Kaitlyn Irving   JR  23:43.4
 5  62  Hanna Sanchez    SR  24:32.3
 6 ( 64) Kyra Young  JR  24:59.7

 9.   257  Oklahoma                                    (23:35.4  117:56.7 1:04.2)
==========================================================
 1  45  Carson Hockersmith  SO  23:11.4
 2  46  Allison Hepp    JR  23:15.6
 3  53  Jordyn Kaplan    JR  23:36.1
 4  54  Madeline Medina    SO  23:38.0
 5  59  Elise Welch    JR  24:15.6
 6 ( 60) Camilla Broman  JR  24:29.8
 7 ( 61) Natalie O'Brien  JR  24:31.2

10. 312  Texas Christian  (27:37.6  138:07.8 8:33.6)
==========================================================
 1  56  Evelyn Mandel    SR  23:47.0
 2  58  Peyton McQuillan   FR  24:02.0
 3  65  Lailah White    FR  25:37.8
 4  66  Kyla Robinson-Hub  SO  32:20.4
 5  67  Tatianna Martinez  FR  32:20.6
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Place TmPl No.   Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 3k      Last 3k Time    Pace  
===== ==== ===== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ======= ======= ===== 

  1  1  118 Cailie Logue  SR  Iowa State  1  9:56  10:05 20:00.5  5:22 
  2  2  157 Taylor Roe  SO  Oklahoma State  2  9:57  10:12 20:07.8  5:24 
  3  3  152 Gabby Hentemann  SO  Oklahoma State  4  10:04  10:45 20:48.4  5:35 
  4  4  192 Ceili McCabe  SO  West Virginia  3  10:04  10:53 20:55.9  5:37 
  5  5  114 Brenna Cohoon  FR  Iowa State  8  10:12  11:01 21:11.5  5:42 
  6  6  164 Beth Ramos  SO  Texas  7  10:09  11:03 21:11.5  5:42 
  7  7  113 Winrose Chesang  JR  Iowa State  5  10:04  11:10 21:13.7  5:42 
  8  8  116 Dana Feyen  SO  Iowa State  6  10:08  11:14 21:21.0  5:44 
  9  9  137 Jaybe Shufelberger SO  Kansas State  10  10:14  11:09 21:22.6  5:44 
 10  10  187 Katherine Dowie  SO  West Virginia  19  10:19  11:07 21:25.4  5:45 
 11  11  196 Charlotte Wood  SO  West Virginia  18  10:19  11:09 21:27.5  5:46 
 12  12  162 Ava Peeples  SO  Texas  9  10:13  11:16 21:28.0  5:46 
 13  13  160 Claudine Blancaflo SR  Texas  12  10:18  11:11 21:28.5  5:46 
 14  14  126 Lona Latema  SO  Kansas  14  10:18  11:13 21:30.2  5:47 
 15  15  161 Gracie Morris  FR  Texas  13  10:18  11:18 21:35.4  5:48 
 16  16  169 Madeline Vondra  SR  Texas  15  10:19  11:18 21:35.4  5:48 
 17  17  186 Antigone Archer  SR  West Virginia  21  10:20  11:24 21:42.5  5:50 
 18  18  120 Janette Schraft  SO  Iowa State  16  10:19  11:28 21:46.0  5:51 
 19  19  149 Ariane Ballner  SR  Oklahoma State  25  10:27  11:25 21:51.1  5:52 
 20  20  132 Kassidy Johnson  JR  Kansas State  39  10:38  11:15 21:51.5  5:52 
 21  21  112 Larkin Chapman  SR  Iowa State  24  10:22  11:33 21:54.0  5:53 
 22  22  151 Heidi Demeo  FR  Oklahoma State  29  10:28  11:29 21:55.9  5:53 
 23  23  108 Lily Jacobs  FR  Baylor  17  10:19  11:39 21:57.5  5:54 
 24  24  194 Mikenna Vanderheyd SO  West Virginia  23  10:20  11:39 21:58.6  5:54 
 25  25  156 Rilee Rigdon  FR  Oklahoma State  27  10:28  11:33 21:59.7  5:54 
 26  26  115 Grace Dickel  FR  Iowa State  26  10:28  11:34 22:00.3  5:55 
 27  27  107 Celia Holmes  JR  Baylor  20  10:20  11:43 22:02.0  5:55 
 28  28  102 Sarah Antrich  SR  Baylor  38  10:38  11:26 22:02.7  5:55 
 29  29  165 Alexa Rodriguez  SO  Texas  34  10:32  11:35 22:06.0  5:56 
 30  30  148 Sivan Auerbach  FR  Oklahoma State  11  10:18  11:53 22:09.8  5:57 
 31  117 Madelynn Hill  SO  Iowa State  28  10:28  11:43 22:10.3  5:57 
 32  31  139 Hannah Stewart  SO  Kansas State  37  10:38  11:43 22:20.0  6:00 
 33  32  106 Sadie Hamrin  JR  Baylor  41  10:42  11:40 22:21.2  6:00 
 34  33  124 Avryl Johnson  SO  Kansas  22  10:20  12:06 22:24.8  6:01 
 35  34  168 Kelsie Vicknair  FR  Texas  33  10:31  11:55 22:25.2  6:01 
 36  35  129 Sydney Burton  SO  Kansas State  43  10:44  11:46 22:29.5  6:02 
 37  163 Halena Rahmaan  SO  Texas  32  10:30  12:01 22:30.3  6:03 
 38  36  178 Binta Ka  JR  Texas Tech  44  10:45  11:47 22:30.7  6:03 
 39  37  180 Jazmyn Martinez  JR  Texas Tech  50  10:47  11:45 22:30.8  6:03 
 40  38  109 Madelaine Johnston SR  Baylor  47  10:46  11:46 22:31.0  6:03 
 41  167 Valery Tobias  JR  Texas  40  10:38  11:57 22:34.9  6:04 
 42  39  134 Emma Lucas  SO  Kansas State  42  10:44  11:52 22:35.0  6:04 
 43  40  191 Hannah Lipps  SO  West Virginia  35  10:34  12:03 22:36.3  6:04 
 44  41  110 Mazie Larsen  JR  Baylor  48  10:46  11:52 22:37.4  6:05 
 45  42  193 Petal Palmer  FR  West Virginia  54  10:55  11:45 22:38.2  6:05 
 46  43  154 Lilly Lavier  FR  Oklahoma State  46  10:46  11:56 22:40.6  6:05 
 47  158 Maddie Salek  SO  Oklahoma State  30  10:30  12:17 22:46.2  6:07 
 48  185 Marianne Abdalah  JR  West Virginia  51  10:49  12:11 22:59.4  6:10 
 49  44  127 Lisa Lauschke  SR  Kansas  49  10:46  12:20 23:05.4  6:12 
 50  45  143 Carson Hockersmith SO  Oklahoma  45  10:45  12:27 23:11.4  6:14 
 51  159 Taylor Somers  SR  Oklahoma State  55  10:59  12:17 23:15.2  6:15 
 52  46  142 Allison Hepp  JR  Oklahoma  62  11:09  12:08 23:15.6  6:15 
 53  47  138 Cailan Steward  SO  Kansas State  52  10:51  12:29 23:19.1  6:16 
 54  48  183 Sydney White  JR  Texas Tech  56  11:01  12:22 23:22.1  6:17 
 55  49  125 Kenadi Krueger  FR  Kansas  61  11:08  12:17 23:24.1  6:17 
 56  50  121 Alexys Barton  JR  Kansas  53  10:54  12:33 23:26.1  6:18 
 57  51  111 Kendall Mansukhani FR  Baylor  64  11:10  12:23 23:31.7  6:19 
 58  52  135 Cara Melgares  SR  Kansas State  69  11:15  12:18 23:32.8  6:19 
 59  119 Sarah Murrow  FR  Iowa State  58  11:05  12:30 23:34.1  6:20 
 60  53  144 Jordyn Kaplan  JR  Oklahoma  60  11:08  12:29 23:36.1  6:20 
 61  54  145 Madeline Medina  SO  Oklahoma  59  11:07  12:32 23:38.0  6:21 
 62  136 McKenna Polus  FR  Kansas State  74  11:23  12:16 23:38.0  6:21 
 63  55   177 Kaitlyn Irving     JR   Texas Tech  68  11:15  12:29 23:43.4  6:22 
 64  188 Samantha Hatcher  SO  West Virginia  57  11:03  12:41 23:43.7  6:22 
 65  56   171 Evelyn Mandel      SR   Texas Christian  63  11:09  12:39 23:47.0  6:23 
 66  166 Madeleine Stephens SO  Texas  66  11:13  12:39 23:50.4  6:24 
 67  57   123 Addison Coppinger  FR   Kansas  65  11:12  12:41 23:51.6  6:24 
 68  104 Chloe Gangnath  SO  Baylor  72  11:22  12:31 23:51.8  6:25 
 69  105 Anna Garner    FR  Baylor  67  11:13  12:44 23:55.9  6:26 
 70  58   173 Peyton McQuillan   FR   Texas Christian  77  11:28  12:35 24:02.0  6:27 
 71  130 Helen Giefer    SO  Kansas State    76  11:23  12:42 24:04.6  6:28 
 72  59  147 Elise Welch    JR  Oklahoma    70  11:16  13:00 24:15.6  6:31 
 73  60  141 Camilla Broman   JR  Oklahoma    78  11:29  13:02 24:29.8  6:35 
 74  61  146 Natalie O'Brien  JR  Oklahoma    71  11:21  13:11 24:31.2  6:35 
 75  62  182 Hanna Sanchez    SR  Texas Tech    80  11:33  13:00 24:32.3  6:35 
 76  133 Delaney Kemp    SO  Kansas State    81  11:34  12:59 24:32.6  6:35 
 77  63  122 Riley Colby    FR  Kansas    73  11:22  13:11 24:32.7  6:35 
 78  64  184 Kyra Young    JR  Texas Tech    79  11:32  13:28 24:59.7  6:43 
 79  101 Lauren Ammons    JR  Baylor    75  11:23  13:41 25:02.2  6:43 
 80  65  175 Lailah White    FR  Texas Christian  82  11:56  13:43 25:37.8  6:53 
 81  66  174 Kyla Robinson-Hub  SO  Texas Christian  84  15:16  17:05 32:20.4  8:41 
 82  67  172 Tatianna Martinez  FR  Texas Christian  85  15:16  17:05 32:20.6  8:41 

 68  150 Molly Born    JR  Oklahoma State   31  10:30 
 69  189 Hayley Jackson  SR  West Virginia    36  10:34 
 70  140 Madison Acosta  SO  Oklahoma    83  12:20 
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